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PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION ; -9

’ J
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

The wndersigned, owner(s) of the property
described 15 the Sescritn mnd g ool bl poce Rl s B iy . RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION 1 BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
: Special Exception under the munmwumcm.hmm %MH“T-:?W
a | MR A TR W of Mohr's Lane, 15th District : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

— -

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

s e e e e e ennn e e o CREEL DG Structure (adgn) ... - CLAY STANBAUGH, Petitioner ¢ Case No, B3-99-X
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ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

11 ¥. Chasa “i'ﬂ
Sanson, Nerviond 21304 October B, 1982

Property is 1o be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations

1, or we, agree to mﬂmhm.%ﬂhﬁmm upon filing
of this petition, and agree to and are to be bou the vy
i 4 lhhhhghw?nr uﬂn;ﬂlnhlh-lnlrlnﬂmnu

Me, Commissioner;

a0
Pursuant to the authority contained in Section 524, 1 of the Baltimore County

"Hichalas B. Cosmodari Mp !I \ !
lf::dnm mﬁm Charter, | hereby enter my appearance in this proceeding. You are requested to notify me Eha b rman 5;:? Hmzh“:?m Drive s
the - m' - f% property : therville-Tisoniva, Neryland
mﬂﬂhﬁfﬂhﬂlﬂlﬁim of any hearing date or dotes which may be now or hereafter designoted therefor, and of gy RE: Case #83-99-X (Item ¥o., 32)
Lessor: ﬁ:::-u:fu Ay “;:t ti
the passage of any praliminary or final Order in connection therewith, 2 Special Exception ition
| Traffio Englnesr.ng
Syats Boads Cosmiseion Dear e, w'
SIT= Buresu of The Zoning Plans Adviscry Committee has reviewed the plans
— L Fire: Friventios gubmitted with the above referenced petition. The following comments
W. Hessian, 1l Mealth Dopartment are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the goning action

but to esgure that all parties are sade aware of plans or
Frojecl III-II-I-I-H Iﬂ'ﬂ]] ';'iﬂl- regamd to the development p].l.'l:l.l that ﬂrhl‘l'l a bearing
Building Departsent on this case. The Director of Planning may file a writtes report with

Deputy People's Counsel People's Counsel for Baltimore County
Rm. 223, Court House
Towson, Marylond 21704

peard af Bducation the Zoning Commiseioner with recoemendations as %o the suitabllity of
e o Baning Adninisteation the requested zoning.
| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 24th day of September, 1982, o copy of st Eell Part.lcular attention should be afforded to the comments of tne

e 311 Mdetwood. = luthervills Dx. < n o
- Enclogsed are all commeuts satmitted from the meabers of the
Committes at this time that offer or request information on your
petition. If eimilar commenis from the resaining members are recelved,
I will forward them to you. Othervise, any comment that is not
informative will be placed in the hearing file. This petition was
sccepted for filing on the date o the enclosed filing certificate

lﬂlhﬂlllﬂlm mm-
Very truly yours,

the foregoing Order wos mailed to Mr, Clay Stonbaugh, 517 Riderwood-Lutherville
Drive, Lutherville-Timonium, MD 21093; ond Foster & Kleiser, 3001 Pemington Ave,,
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TR ....Eﬁ;ﬂﬂ-_mu..z.m..m 21093
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tract purchaser or Tepresaiative 1 be ComacREY —. Baltimore, MD 21211, Contract Lessee.
1
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ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING
DATE G ecmn s Z0FR
|
+
|
|
|

g Address Phons Mo, Jobn W, Hessian, 11l M ;:5 M
' CVROERED By The Zosing Commissioner of Baltimore County, this _____ 24t g NICEOLAS B. COMMODARI
of ... August 19082 _ that the subject matter of t:is petition be advertised. s¥

Zoning Plans Advisory Committes
required by the Zoning Law of Ra'timore Cm:r,'uhnu-mpunnlgemumﬂhumthrm-

uuthuimmtnm.thnmhm“ﬂmm:mhﬂ:hemhhdhﬂmum?mﬂg
mﬂmmmumrm_mmﬂmﬂﬂm in Towson, Baltimore

County, on the ._______1%h 4.y ot October
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Marytand Department of Transpo-ation Lowet

Siabe Faghedy RaOrmn slraton M. 5. Cahirids.

October 1, 1981

Ssptesber 10, 1782
August 27, 1982

Mr. William E. Hammond, Zoning Coumissioner
Zoning Advisory Committe«
Office of Planning and Zoniag

HARRY 1 PISTEL PE

-24-82 i1d*
SIS Mr. Willlam Hammond Mr, William Hammond Re: 2AC Feeting of 8 Baltimore County Office Build'ng
September 1, 1982 Zoning Commissioner foning Commissioner ITEM:  #32. s g Towson, Maryland 21204
Emt:.' Office Hildlﬂ-! Rei AL H—:il‘.iﬂl of Hf!"rﬂ? 'I:ﬂl.l.n'l'.‘.y' Office Hl'ﬂ-qn :“t;nph“ut?ru-n * 2 ]
Mr. William E. Hasmond TUONORs PURTIANE “S1L000 ITEM:  #32 Towson, Md., 21204 Lnruttn:; w/S Pulaski Hwy. ar Mr. Masmond:
Zoning Commissioner Property Owner: Clay Mr. N. Commodari (Route 40-E), 750" W, of Comments on Item # 32 , Zoning Advisory Committee Meering, August 24, 1982
County Office building Attention: Mr. N, Commedari Stanbtaugh Attention: Mohr's Lane SRR A

Tewson Location: N/S Pulaski Hwy.
i Mo Kte. &D=E, TEO* W, of

Mohr's Lane

Existing Zomirg: MN.L.
Proposed Zoaing: Special
Exception for one double-faced
{12 x 25) cutdoor sdvertisl ng
structurs (sign).

Acresi 13 x 3 - Digty 15th

Existinc Zoning:s :“I:l ;
Proposed Zon'‘ng: c13
Exception for one doulle=laced
12 * .5) ontdoor adveltising
struciore (sign).

Acress 12 X 30

pDistrict: 15th

Property Owmer: Clay Stanbaugh

Location: 8/5 Pulaski Highway 760" W. of Mohr's Lane
Aczes: 15 A 30

Districc: 15th

Re: Item 432 (1982-1983)
Propecty Owner: Clay Stanbaugh
N/S Pulask! Highway 760" W. of Mohr'. Lane
Acres: 15 = 30 District: 15th

This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments.
Thess comments are not intended to indicate the appropristeness of the zeming in
question, but are to assure that all parties are made sware of plans or probleas
with regard to development plans that may have a bearing on this petition.

Dear Mr. Ha=~mond:

Dﬁﬂl" HI.HI.IImnﬂI

i tion, the State
on review of the site plan and field inspec ’
Highway Adrinistration f'nds the plan generally acceptable.

The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat sube .ted to this
offire for review by ihe IZoning Advisory Committee in connecticn with the subject Ltem.

Ceneral:

Pulaski Highway (U.5. 40) is a State Road; therefore, al. improvers=nts, inter-
sections, entrances and drainage requirements as they affect th: road cume under
the jurisdicticn of the Maryland State Highway Administration. Any otility
construction within the State Poed right-of-way will be subject to the standards,
specificat.ons ard approval of the State in addition to those of Saltimore County.

Dear Mr, Hammond:

This petition meets the requirements of the Divisies of Current Planning and
Deve lopment .

After your hearing or review »f the above case,
1 would appreciate {f you would Inform the propurty owmer, “r.
Clay Stanbaugh, before he erects sny structures at the above
location, would he plesse contact the writer.

arding
However, any additional information or conments reg
the prnpﬁrtu'udv?ertnug structures should be through Mr. Morris

Stein, Chinf of Outdoor Advertising at 659-1642.

Okl [

Charles Lee, Chief
Bureau of Engineering
Access Fermits

CL:GWsvrd By: George Wittman

Very truly yours,

Aobn L. Wimbley

Curreat Planning and Developmeint

Very truly yours,

Wil jffff

tis Steln, Chief
tdcor Advertising Section

BEaltimore County highway and wtility improvements are not directly involved
with this Petition for a Special Exception for an advertiring structure.

Very truly yours,

= }f#@- :‘,ﬁ-r::#—r
RT A. MORTON, P.E., Chiefl -
Bureau of Fublic T=rvices

E:}.:r. Charles lea, Chief II""'— SFP 22°82 AM ﬂ

Bureau of Engineerfng Accens
Permi ts,

cct Mr. J. Wimbley
Mr. M. Stein

My telaphone pumber s{301) 659-1350
"Imhtwmuw
mmﬁmm-mwtmu-q-tmnu-ﬂﬂnm

Fﬂlﬂﬂfl?‘ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁ“ﬂ-lﬂ“hﬁﬂﬂﬂlﬂl-ﬂﬂ?

) ows
TOMING DEPARTIAENT
By

S| mn o e i S R
£59=164] or 1640 ==

My tslephone number is

Telatyewrias for Impaseed Meating of Spesch
AR TEES Baitimore Matro — SH50451 D0 Meteo — 1-BO0-402-5082 Tiadewice Toll Frae

PO Bow T17 | MOT Mortn Catenrt 51, Bafimore, Maryiend 31303 - g5 T
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the petition and It

appearing that by reason of the requiremenis of Se~‘lon 5011 of the Baltimore County Zoning
Regulations having been met; the health, safety, and gens-al welfare of the community not

being auversely aifected; and in compliance with the findings of the Circuit Court for Balti-
more County in Metromedia, Inc. v. Baltimore County, Maryland, et al, In Equity, Nocket

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Tovion, Marylend — 21204

Robert ¥. Dubel, Superintendent

William E. Hammond, Zoning Commissloner
v0_0ffige of Planning and Zoning ____ Date... September 10, 1982

FROM... .. .Tan J. Forrest =
SUBJECT. . Zoning Variance Items

142, Folio 255, Case No. 103167 (Raine, C.1.), tiwe special exception should be granted. Dats: August 30, 1982

Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this

Z# day of December, 1982, that the Petition for Special Exception for a 12" = 23
duuble-faced illuminated outdoor advertising structure, in accordance with the site plan
filed herein and marked Petitioner's Exhibit 2, is hereby GRANTED, from and after the

Mr. Killiam . Hammond :
Zoning Commis:ioner
. Baltimore County Office Building
1111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Marvland 21204

The Baltimore County Depactment of Health has reviewed the following
goning variance items, and has no specific commente regarding same:

Item # 3 - Marriott Corporation
Ttem #2i, - Andrew & Maria Styka
Itrm #25 - BSamuel J. Balvo

Item #27 Virginia L, Baker, et al
Item #28 - Villa Maria, Incorp.

date of this Order, subject, however, to the following restrictions:

Z.A.C. Meeting of: August 2&, 1982

I. Compliance with Section 13,5 of the Baltimore County Zoning
! Regulations.

-~

ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING

RE: TItem No: 29, 30, 31.1;.‘3?_, 33, 36, 35, 36, 37
Property Owner: —
Locat lon:
Present Zoning®
Proposed Zoning:

2. Approval of the alorementioned site plan by the Department
Public Works and the Office of Planning n.nd?ng.
- P

Item #29 - Wade J, & Joan B. Webster
Ttem #30 - Stanley Larry Posner

Glenn C, & Karen L. Sayder
Clay Stanbaugh
The White Marsh Joint Venture

Balumore County

OATE it 722000

_ -
; 3 -~ Preston G, & Ann D, Shelton Distriet:
No. ALres:
Gary D. & Lealie P. Plotnick
Jay 1. & Ellen Morstein Dear Mr. Hammoid:
All of the above luve no bearing on student population.
Very truly yoyrs,
b Zofd
Wm, Nick Petrovich, Assistant
Department of Planning
. 1 “" ~_
W R p— . E
\ DALTIMORE COUNTY Ajj"’ '
OFFICE OF PLANNING G ZONING 4.5 DALTIMORE COUNTY
4%4-3353 M) TOWSON M AYLAND 21204
PROFERTY DESCRIPTION 494-3353
3 BEGINNING AT A POINT LOCATED ON THE NCRTH SIDE OF PULASKI HIGHWAY (150 FEET . 'Iﬂlihmcm b s
Ly = : ZONNG COMMISIIONEN, December 7, 1982
WILE) ,760 FEET WEST OF MOHR'S LANE(20 FEET WILE) AND 125 FEET FROM THE CENTER-
LTNE OF PULASE] HIGHWAY AND THENCE RUMNING THE FOLLOWING COUTEES AND DISTAWCES:
‘ . Foster &k Klsiver
PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION . 1)NORTHWESTERLY A DISTANCE CF 30 FEET TO A POINT JTHENCE Z)SOUTHWESITERLY A c/e Wm. Walker
3001 Remingion Avenue
15th Election District DISTANCE GF 15 FEET TU A FOINT,THENCE 3)SOUTHEASTERLY A DISTANCE OF 30 FEET Baltimore, Marylasd 21211
Mr. Clay E. Stambaugh, Sr.
; TO A POINT, THOMCE 4)NORTHEASTERLY A DISTANCE OF 15 FEET TO YHE BEGINNING Ros Poniten for Speciss Rasepiten o e e R
ZONING. Petition for Special Exception e N/S Pulaskl Hwy,, 760" W of Lutherville-Timonium, Maryland 21093
LOCATION: North side Pulaski Highway, 760 ft. "West of Mohr's Lane 3 Mohr's Lane RE: Petiticn Tor ial Exception
’ Clay m . ""“-’-'“ N/S of Pulaski Highway, 760' W of
TIME: , October 19, 1982 at %145 A. M. Case #93- ligm Mohe's Lane - 15th Election District
sy o g : Clay E. Stambaugh, S5r. - Petitioner

Dgar Mr, Walkar: NC, 83-99-X (ltem No. 32)

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesaprake
Avenue, Towson, Maryland

This is to advise you that _$47. 77 i+ due for advertising and posting Dear Mr. Stambaugh:

of the above property.

| have this date passed my Order in ihe above referenced matr

The Zonirg Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act
with. the attached.

*altim County, wil! hold a public hearing: |
R > Please make the check paysble to Baltimore County, Maryland, and remit

to Arlenz January, Zoning Office, Room 113, Ceanty Office Bullding, Towson,
Marylard 21204, before the hearing.

Petition for Special Exceptio for on. doubl .-faced
(12" = 25') outdoor advertising structure (sign)

Very truly yourse,

All that P:ﬂ.! of Md in th.'!‘ rlﬂl"'ﬂh District of Baldimore En:mt‘lf ‘PILLIA E.

Zoning Cominissioner

-

P
WILLIAM E. HAMMOND WEH/srl
Zoning Commissioner rr %

e e — e — —_

cc: Mr. Wilbur R. Walkei

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAN . 1123186 Foster & Kleiser

L OFFICE OF FIN Lttt - 3001 Remington Avenus
W g e LN T Baltimore, Maryland 21211
oare__LO/9-82 2 ccous K01 6/5-000 John W. Hessian, 11l, Esquire

People's Counsel
2,77
P ""‘L'

Being the property of Clav Stanbaugh, as shown on plat »lan filed with the Zoning € Ulésssonaii774u Bisaa

Department.
Hearing Date: Tuesday, October 19, 1982 at 9:45 A, M.

Pubtic Hearing: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue, | : | _
Towson, Maryland Sel™ Fingy e ! _ _ . ! !

v
- 52 -
TRl N GRET I L

> : BY ORDER OF
WILLIAM E. HAMMOND
- ZCNING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY



BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
" & @

T e o _ | CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

2 0F/ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
William E, Hommond s 8257010
October 5, 1982

i = - s -

TOWSON, MD., ._..._. Segtesber 3 ___ 10 82
THIS
R ESISED o it : 4 IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
SUBJECT. L B 2 S Taning Conissioner r s [
t-iw Eoug o i " _ : : published in THE JEFFEHSONIAN, s weekly newspaper printed

Baltimore County Office Building " il s - and
Towson, Maryland 21304 : | published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., SDOGCIR-E30h

There are no comprehensive planning foctors requiring comment on this petition. o ol e
it ; Attention: Nick Camodari, Chairman . - - ofc _one Line KNSESEWOUGES belore the 1340

Zoning Plans Advisory Cosmittee ponilh ' Aty 4 day of oo . Optobar 1962 | the Sesll publication

PE: Property Owner: GClay Stanbaugh
w“'%"‘ Location: N/8 Pulaski Highway 760' W. of Mohr's Lane
MNormon E, Gerber il |
Director of Plonning end Zoning Item No.: 32 foning Agenda:; Meeting of Avgust 24, 1982

¥ROM__Office of Planning ond Zoning

NEG :JGHzsle Gentlemen:

¥ Pu-suant to your reguest, the referenced property has been surveyed by this
ec: Arlens Jonuary Brresd and the comments below marked with an "X* are applicable and required Py A G -l b
Shirley Hess tu be correctsd or incorporated into the final plans for the propercy. T tikis Henring; Baes 108 Oventy of Advertisement, 8. . ...

{ ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are required and shall be
located at intervals or feet along an approved road in
acenrdance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the
Department of Public Works.

{ ) 2. A seccnd means of vehicle access is required for the pite,
IJ k R Thiuhiﬂldﬂﬂlrdcmﬂﬂm shown at

FXCEEDS the maximum allowed By the Fire Departmunt.

The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation.

The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall
camply with all applicable requirements of the Mational Fire Frotection
Association Standsrd No. 101 *"Lifs Safety Code®, 1976 Bdicion prior

to ocoupancy.

Site plans are approved, as drawn.

The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments, at this time.

oo ) gt
Fire P tion Bure

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

f:rn;r E.ga Building NOTE - LLL Siahs To BE ERECTEV

: sapeake Avenue I BELORDRMCE WITH
Towson, Maryland 21204 ' SEcTion 4% OF BALTMORE

Your Petitiu> has been re ceived this / 5 day of ; COANTY TONMG REGULATICHS.

Filing Fee $__ /2
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PULRSKI WIGHWAY (i207)

(Fwa m.m-? \\

SPECWWL EXCEPTION

VRGEESED = 2 - 1T'aZ8" ILLWMATED ADVEET PG
STELTUEES
ToVETU- Ml
g 2 ’ . HE 5" o N SCALE - I"sisp’
Date of r-till-...-ff ,-'?rz--* ------- : o ELECTION Vs TR |5
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Revised Plans:
Change in outline or descripton Yes
Ne

Map #
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